Department of Resources Recycling and Recovery (CalRecycle) 
 CONTRACTOR'S NAME 

(Contractor) 
2. The term of this April 4, 2018  through October 31, 2019 (with the option to extend through October 31, 2021) 
 Agreement is: Or upon DGS approval, whichever is later 

3. The maximum amount  $847,839.84 
 of this Agreement is: (Eight hundred forty-seven thousand eight hundred thirty-nine dollars and eighty four cents) 

4.  The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a 
part of the Agreement. 

Exhibit A – Scope of Work 10  page(s) 
    Exhibit B – Budget Detail and Payment Provisions 3  page(s)